
Mumm Rose (Napa)

Schramsberg, Blanc De Noir (Napa)

S P A R K L I N G
Ruffino Prosecco (Italy) $12   
Mumm Brut Prestige (Napa)

W H I T E  W I N E
Turkovich Albariño (Winters)

Mezzacorona, Pinot Grigio (Italy) 

Metaphora Sauvignon Blanc (Napa)

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)

Silverado Sauvignon Blanc (Sonoma)

Berryessa Gap Sauvignon Blanc On Tap (Winters)

Ferrari Carano Chardonnay (Sonoma)

Turkovich Rose (Winters)

Hess Chardonnay (Monterey)

R E D  W I N E
Brassfield Pinot Noir (Clear Lake)

Fiulot Barbera D’asti (Italy)

Cecchi Chianti Classico (Italy)

Sobon Old Vine Zinfandel (Amador)

Charles Krug Merlot (Napa)

Metaphora Cabernet Franc (Napa)

Carboni’s House Red Blend (Winters)

Conundrum Red Blend (Sonoma)

Turkovich “The Boss” Red Blend (Winters)

Prisoner Red Blend (California)

Hess Cabernet Sauvignon (North Coast)

Metaphora Cabernet Sauvignon (Napa)

$14   

$14   

$10   
$10   

$12   
$13   

$14   
$14   

$12   
$14   

$13   

$14   
$15   

$15   
$12   

$16   

$12   
$14   

$15   

$16   
$16   

$44   
$52   

$52   
$85   

$38   

$44   
$48   

$52   

$44   
$52   

$48   

$52   
$58   

$58   
$44   

$62   
$125   

$52   

$58   

$62   
$62   

$125   

W I N E  M E N U


